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 Floor covering profiles
Products designed as a solution to various problems caused by the installation of flooring, such as unevenness 
between new and old coverings, connection between surfaces of the same height with the same or different materials, 
as joints, terminals, profiles or with simple aesthetic function. The profiles available feature numerous materials and 
finishes, so that they can be easily matched to any kind of flooring; from tiles, to wood, to vinyl. The huge range of profiles 
allows to choose from products to be installed while laying of the floor, to others designed for installation with the floor 
already laid. The versatility and wide assortment of materials and finishes make our profiles the best choice to finish any 
kind of flooring, whatever material they are made of and whatever way they are styled.
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

 Floor covering profiles
Products designed as a solution to various problems caused by the installation of flooring, such as unevenness 
between new and old coverings, connection between surfaces of the same height with the same or different materials, 
as joints, terminals, profiles or with simple aesthetic function. The profiles available feature numerous materials and 
finishes, so that they can be easily matched to any kind of flooring; from tiles, to wood, to vinyl. The huge range of profiles 
allows to choose from products to be installed while laying of the floor, to others designed for installation with the floor 
already laid. The versatility and wide assortment of materials and finishes make our profiles the best choice to finish any 
kind of flooring, whatever material they are made of and whatever way they are styled.

  trimtec TR
TRIMTEC TR is a complete range of brass, 
aluminum and stainless steel trim profiles 
designed for fast and efficient installation of any 
flooring type, regardless of size and thickness. 
TRIMTEC TR is available in various heights from 
2 to 30 mm, matching different tile thicknesses. 
In the aluminum and brass versions, a dovetail 
groove maximizes the grout grip and edge 
protection for both vertical and horizontal tile laying. 
TRIMTEC TR profiles are conceived for tile laying, 
but can also be used with other types of flooring 
such as stone, wood and industrial resin floors. 
TRIMTEC TR profiles are mainly used as transition 
trims between two types of flooring (for example 
between tiling and carpeting) and as expansion joints 
when two lengths are laid side by side. They can 
also be used as trimming for ceramic baseboards 
and as edge protection for any floor thickness. In 
some cases the profiles may be used as entrance 
mat framing.

TR100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
B = 2 mm

 

H
B

Aluminum TR 20 ÷ 45
B = 3 mm

H

B

Aluminum TR 60 ÷ 150
B = 3 mm

B

H

Aluminum TR 175 ÷ 225
B = 3 mm

 

H
B

Brass TR 20 ÷ 45
B = 3 mm

H

B

Brass TR 60 ÷150
B = 3 mm

B

H

Brass TR 175 ÷ 300
B = 3 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT
 CURVELINE/BENDABLE



      

Floor covering profile20

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Stainless Steel      

IL/ILM IS IX      

TR125IL

trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

TR20IL270 2 IL - Polished 9,71 40*  
TR30IL270 3 IL - Polished 9,98 40*  
TR45IL270 4,5 IL - Polished 10,20 30*  
TR60IL270 6 IL - Polished 10,73 30*  
TR80IL270 8 IL - Polished 11,06 30*  

TR100IL270 10 IL - Polished 11,51 30*  
TR110IL270 11 IL - Polished 11,85 30*  
TR125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 12,12 30*  
TR150IL270 15 IL - Polished 12,86 30*  
TR175IL270 17,5 IL - Polished 13,55 20*
TR200IL270 20 IL - Polished 13,99 20*
TR225IL270 22,5 IL - Polished 14,69 20*
TR250IL270 25 IL - Polished 15,67 20*
TR275IL270 27,5 IL - Polished 16,55 20*
TR300IL270 30 IL - Polished 16,82 10**

trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

TR60ILM270 6 ILM - Polished 13,34 30*
TR80ILM270 8 ILM - Polished 13,64 30*

TR100ILM270 10 ILM - Polished 14,46 30*
TR110ILM270 11 ILM - Polished 14,63 30*
TR125ILM270 12,5 ILM - Polished 15,62 30*
TR150ILM270 15 ILM - Polished 16,98 30*

trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

TR45IS270 4,5 IS - Brushed 13,18 30*
TR60IS270 6 IS - Brushed 13,73 30*
TR80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 14,07 30*

TR100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 14,52 30*
TR110IS270 11 IS - Brushed 14,85 30*
TR125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 15,15 30*
TR150IS270 15 IS - Brushed 15,87 30*
TR175IS270 17,5 IS - Brushed 16,60 20*
TR200IS270 20 IS - Brushed 17,05 20*
TR225IS270 22,5 IS - Brushed 17,75 20*
TR250IS270 25 IS - Brushed 18,75 20*
TR275IS270 27,5 IS - Brushed 19,64 20*
TR300IS270 30 IS - Brushed 19,91 10**

trimtec >> TR in Stainless Steel AISI  304 - DIN 1.4301 Sanded
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

TR100IX270 10 IX - Sanded 15,19 30*
TR110IX270 11 IX - Sanded 15,49 30*
TR125IX270 12,5 IX - Sanded 15,81 30*

Aluminum       

AN AS       

TR100AN TR200AN TR100AND
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

trimtec >> TR in Natural Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

TR20AN270 2 AN - Natural 3,26 100*
TR30AN270 3 AN - Natural 3,30 120*
TR45AN270 4,5 AN - Natural 3,36 120*  
TR60AN270 6 AN - Natural 3,42 100*  
TR80AN270 8 AN - Natural 3,52 100*  

TR100AN270 10 AN - Natural 3,71 80*  
TR110AN270 11 AN - Natural 3,92 80*  
TR125AN270 12,5 AN - Natural 4,13 80*  
TR150AN270 15 AN - Natural 4,53 70*  
TR175AN270 17,5 AN - Natural 4,98 60*
TR200AN270 20 AN - Natural 5,28 60*
TR225AN270 22,5 AN - Natural 5,59 60*

trimtec >> TR in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

TR20AS270 2 AS - Silver 4,45 40*
TR30AS270 3 AS - Silver 4,49 40*
TR45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 4,58 40*  
TR60AS270 6 AS - Silver 4,76 40*  
TR80AS270 8 AS - Silver 4,92 40*  

TR100AS270 10 AS - Silver 5,16 40*  
TR110AS270 11 AS - Silver 5,54 40*  
TR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 5,86 40*  
TR150AS270 15 AS - Silver 6,37 40*  
TR175AS270 17,5 AS - Silver 6,96 30*
TR200AS270 20 AS - Silver 7,47 30*
TR225AS270 22,5 AS - Silver 8,14 30*

Brass       

ON OL       

TR100ON

trimtec >> TR in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

TR20ON270 2 ON - Natural 9,95 30*
TR30ON270 3 ON - Natural 10,04 30*
TR45ON270 4,5 ON - Natural 10,19 30*  
TR60ON270 6 ON - Natural 10,47 20*  
TR80ON270 8 ON - Natural 11,08 20*  

TR100ON270 10 ON - Natural 11,54 20*  
TR125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 12,31 20*  
TR150ON270 15 ON - Natural 13,41 20*  
TR175ON270 17,5 ON - Natural 14,97 20*
TR200ON270 20 ON - Natural 15,85 10**
TR225ON270 22,5 ON - Natural 16,65 10**
TR250ON270 25 ON - Natural 17,73 10**
TR275ON270 27,5 ON - Natural 18,61 10**
TR300ON270 30 ON - Natural 19,34 10**

trimtec >> TR in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

TR20OL270 2 OL - Polished 14,31 10**
TR30OL270 3 OL - Polished 14,41 20*
TR45OL270 4,5 OL - Polished 14,56 20*
TR60OL270 6 OL - Polished 14,84 20*
TR80OL270 8 OL - Polished 15,45 15**

TR100OL270 10 OL - Polished 15,91 10**
TR125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 16,67 10**
TR150OL270 15 OL - Polished 17,79 10**
TR175OL270 17,5 OL - Polished 19,32 10**
TR200OL270 20 OL - Polished 20,22 10**
TR225OL270 22,5 OL - Polished 21,00 10**
TR250OL270 25 OL - Polished 22,08 5**
TR275OL270 27,5 OL - Polished 22,98 10**
TR300OL270 30 OL - Polished 23,70 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  trimtec SR
TRIMTEC SR is recommended in particular for 
finishing the edges of the perimeter of the ceramic 
floors, especially where they abut to vertical 
covering, or as stair nosing, as well as for trimming 
external access ways and balconies. SR trim has 
an extended vertical edge which serves to better 
cover and protect the joining surfaces or paint 
finishing as well as to prevent future fissuring. 
Its particular section design makes it 
suitable to match two different floor 
thicknesses with the same reversible profile. 
The aluminum section is designed with vertical 
dovetail anchoring.

SR10/12AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H
H1

B

Stainless Steel
B = 3 mm

 

B

H
H1

Aluminum
B = 3 mm

 

B

H
H1

Brass
B = 3 mm

 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel       

IL IS       

SR 8/15 IS
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trimtec >> SR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  

SR8/15IL270 8x15 IL - Polished 19,36 10**
SR10/12IL270 10x12,5 IL - Polished 19,36 15**

trimtec >> SR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

SR8/15IS270 8x15 IS - Brushed 22,43 10**
SR10/12IS270 10x12,5 IS - Brushed 22,43 15**

Aluminum        

AS        

SR 10/12 AS

trimtec >> SR in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  

SR8/15AS270 8x15 AS - Silver 9,58 25*
SR10/12AS270 10x12,5 AS - Silver 9,58 25*

Brass       

ON OL       

trimtec >> SR in Natural Brass
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs  

SR8/15ON270 8x15 ON - Natural 19,14 10**
SR10/12ON270 10x12,5 ON - Natural 19,14 10**

trimtec >> SR in Polished Brass
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

SR8/15OL270 8x15 OL - Polished 23,50 10**
SR10/12OL270 10x12,5 OL - Polished 23,50 10**
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  bordertec BSR
The BORDERTEC BSR is recommended to contour 
marble and stone balconies and terraces with to 
water-run-off finishing element. Its reversible section 
allows to match two different tiles’ thicknesses 
with the same reversible profile. Bordertec BSR is 
equipped with the necessary special pieces for a 
proper installation.

BSR15/30IS

Length: 2,70 meters

H
H1

B

Stainless Steel
B = 3,6 mm

 

H
H1

B

Aluminum
B = 3,6 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IS        

bordertec >> BSR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BSR10/35IS270 10x35 IS - Brushed 36,23 5**
BSR15/30IS270 15x30 IS - Brushed 36,23 5**
BSR20/25IS270 20x25 IS - Brushed 36,23 10**

bordertec >> BSRE Outside corner in AISI 304 stainless steel- DIN14301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRE45IS 45 IS - Brushed 44,27 10**

bordertec >> BSRG Junction in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRG45IS 45 IS - Brushed 8,15 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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Aluminum    

A22 A24 A33 A50 A65    

BSRG-A50 BSRE-A50

BSR-A50

bordertec >> BSR in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BSR10/35A22270 10x35 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A22270 15x30 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A22270 20x25 A22 - Pastel Grey 23,71 10**

bordertec >> BSR in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern Line
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BSR10/35A24270 10x35 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A24270 15x30 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A24270 20x25 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A33270 10x35 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A33270 15x30 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A33270 20x25 A33 - Embossed dove 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A50270 10x35 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A50270 15x30 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A50270 20x25 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 23,71 10**
BSR10/35A65270 10x35 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**
BSR15/30A65270 15x30 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**
BSR20/25A65270 20x25 A65 - Embossed matt Black 23,71 10**

bordertec >> BSRE outside corner in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

BSRE45A22 45 A22 - Pastel Grey 25,73 10**

bordertec >> BSRG in Powder Coated Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

BSRG45A22 45 A22 - Pastel Grey 6,52 10**

bordertec >> BSRE Outside corner in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern 
line

Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs
BSRE45A24 45 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 25,73 10**
BSRE45A33 45 A33 - Embossed Dove-Grey 25,73 10**
BSRE45A50 45 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 25,73 10**
BSRE45A65 45 A65 - Embossed matt Black 25,73 10**

bordertec >> BSRG in Powder Coated Aluminum Modern Line
Cod. H mm Finish € / pc pcs

BSRG45A24 45 A24 - Embossed pastel grey 6,52 10**
BSRG45A33 45 A33 - Embossed Dove-Grey 6,52 10**
BSRG45A50 45 A50 - Embossed Micaceous 6,52 10**
BSRG45A65 45 A65 - Embossed matt Black 6,52 10**

The colors in the Profilitec range, as shown in the final pages of the 
price list, are available upon request with the following conditions:
- without a surcharge;
- with a delivery time of 5 weeks;
- for a minimum quantity of 100pcs.
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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  roundjolly RJ
The ROUNDJOLLY profiles connect floors of different 
levels, completing and protecting the tile edge 
from bangs and mechanical impacts. The profile, 
available in aluminium and stainless steel, is ideal 
for restructuring and on surfaces covered with 
thin tiles.

RJ45IL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Acier Inox - RJ45
B = H

 

H

B

Aluminum
B = H

 

Stainless Steel

ISIL

RJC - I

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45IL270 4,5 IL - Polished 12,13 40*

roundjolly >> RJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45IS270 4,5 IS - Brushed 15,16 30*

roundcapsule >> RJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC45ILSET2 4,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2

roundcapsule >> RJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
RJC45ISSET2 4,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Aluminum

AS

RJC - A

roundjolly >> RJ in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RJ45AS270 4,5 AS - Silver 5,05 40*

roundcapsule >> RJC End caps in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

RJC45ASSET2 4,5 AS - Silver 12,68 2
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  squarejolly SJ
SQUAREJOLLY SJ is a multipurpose aluminum 
profile used in laying adhesive ceramic floor and 
wall coverings. Its uniquely symmetrical shape 
lends itself to endless detailing possibilities. 
In the technical specs, H corresponds to the tile 
thickness and B = H+1 mm corresponds to the 
visible width of the profile. In the aluminum version, 
a patented internal cavity with a dovetail groove 
maximizes vertical grout grip and edge protection. 
The sectional design of the SQUAREJOLLY SJ profile 
provides a completely leveled surface, making it 
resistant to vertical loads and perfectly suitable 
for flooring applications.

SJ100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

B H

Stainless Steel
B = H + 1 mm

 

B

B H

Brass
B = H + 1 mm

 

 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel      

IS IX IL      

SJC - I
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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SJ100ILM SJ100IS

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

SJ60IL270 6 IL - Polished 12,52 20*
SJ80IL270 8 IL - Polished 13,18 20*
SJ90IL270 9 IL - Polished 13,65 20*

SJ100IL270 10 IL - Polished 14,27 20*
SJ110IL270 11 IL - Polished 14,58 20*
SJ125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 15,19 15**
SJ150IL270 15 IL - Polished 17,83 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC60ILSET2 6 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC80ILSET2 8 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC90ILSET2 9 IL - Polished 33,20 2

SJC100ILSET2 10 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC110ILSET2 11 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC125ILSET2 12,5 IL - Polished 33,20 2
SJC150ILSET2 15 IL - Polished 33,20 2

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ80ILM270 8 ILM - Polished 17,18 20*
SJ90ILM270 9 ILM - Polished 17,68 20*

SJ100ILM270 10 ILM - Polished 18,34 20*
SJ110ILM270 11 ILM - Polished 18,67 20*
SJ125ILM270 12,5 ILM - Polished 19,30 15**
SJ150ILM270 15 ILM - Polished 21,59 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 316 - DIN 1.4404 
Polished

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC80ILMSET2 8 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC90ILMSET2 9 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

SJC100ILMSET2 10 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC110ILMSET2 11 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC125ILMSET2 12,5 ILM - Polished 42,12 2
SJC150ILMSET2 15 ILM - Polished 42,12 2

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ60IS270 6 IS - Brushed 15,51 20*
SJ80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 16,22 20*
SJ90IS270 9 IS - Brushed 16,68 20*

SJ100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 17,32 20*
SJ110IS270 11 IS - Brushed 17,63 20*
SJ125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 18,26 15**
SJ150IS270 15 IS - Brushed 20,63 20*

squarecapsule >> SJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Brushed

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC60ISSET2 6 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC80ISSET2 8 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC90ISSET2 9 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

SJC100ISSET2 10 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC110ISSET2 11 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC125ISSET2 12,5 IS - Brushed 38,55 2
SJC150ISSET2 15 IS - Brushed 38,55 2

squarejolly >> SJ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Sanded
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ80IX270 8 IX - Sanded 17,29 20*
SJ100IX270 10 IX - Sanded 18,41 20*
SJ125IX270 12,5 IX - Sanded 19,36 15**

squarecapsule >> SJC End caps in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 
Sanded

Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set
SJC80IXSET2 8 IX - Sanded 33,95 2

SJC100IXSET2 10 IX - Sanded 33,95 2
SJC125IXSET2 12,5 IX - Sanded 33,95 2



      

Floor covering profile30
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Brass

OL

SJC - OL

SJ100OL

squarejolly >> SJ in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

SJ80OL270 8 OL - Polished 16,94 10**
SJ100OL270 10 OL - Polished 19,28 15**
SJ125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 21,24 10**

squarecapsule >> SJC in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / set pcs / set

SJC80OLSET2 8 OL - Polished 26,80 2
SJC100OLSET2 10 OL - Polished 26,80 2
SJC125OLSET2 12,5 OL - Polished 26,80 2
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  cubetec CU
CUBETEC is a linear and decorative finishing 
element which provides long-lasting and heavy-
duty tile edge protection. The CUBETEC profile is 
a decorative joint between different flooring types, 
trimming for ceramic tile and suitable for welcome 
mat framing. Two profile widths are available in 
polished stainless steel AISI 304.

CU100IS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
B = 8 mm

  

Stainless Steel       

IL IS       

cubetec >> CU in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

CU80IL270 8 IL - Polished 15,44 20*
CU100IL270 10 IL - Polished 16,23 20*
CU125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 17,30 20*

cubetec >> CU in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

CU80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 18,52 20*
CU100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 19,30 20*
CU125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 20,36 20*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
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  cubetec FI
CUBETEC is a linear and decorative finishing 
element which provides long-lasting and heavy-
duty tile edge protection. The CUBETEC profile is 
a decorative joint between different flooring types, 
trimming for ceramic tile and suitable for welcome 
mat framing. Two profile widths are available in 
polished stainless steel AISI 304.

FI100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
B = 27 mm

Stainless Steel

ISIL

cubetec >> FI in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FI80IL270 8 IL - Polished 23,78 10**
FI100IL270 10 IL - Polished 24,08 10**
FI125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 24,42 10**

cubetec >> FI in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

FI80IS270 8 IS - Brushed 26,84 10**
FI100IS270 10 IS - Brushed 27,16 10**
FI125IS270 12,5 IS - Brushed 27,48 10**
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  covertec EP
The COVERTEC EP profile joins two adjacent 
flooring surfaces (for example: concrete/ceramic 
tile, wood/ceramic tile and other resin or vinyl floor 
combinations). The overlapping section allows 
differential movement of the flooring, hides edging 
imperfections and prevents chipping and cracking. 
Available in aluminum and brass with patented 
dovetail anchoring.

EP80OL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
B = 10 mm

 

B

H

Brass
B = 10 mm

 

H

B

H

Aluminum
B = 7,5 mm
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Stainless Steel        

IL        

covertec >> EP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

EP80IL270 8 IL - Polished 14,93 30*
EP100IL270 10 IL - Polished 15,78 30*
EP125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 16,83 20*

Aluminum       

AS AT       

EP60AT

covertec >> EP in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

EP60AS270 6 AS - Silver 6,45 30*
EP60AT270 6 AT - Titan 7,41 30*

Brass       

OL ON       

covertec >> EP in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

EP80ON270 8 ON - Natural 15,39 20*
EP100ON270 10 ON - Natural 16,40 20*
EP125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 18,95 20*

covertec >> EP in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

EP80OL270 8 OL - Polished 19,74 10**
EP100OL270 10 OL - Polished 20,76 10**
EP125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 23,31 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  covertec SP
COVERTEC SP is a profile designed to join two 
adjacent existing floors at the same height but 
it can cover imperfections in cutting or slight 
variations of height to be found on a tiled 
floor joining to a wooden one for example. 
Thanks to its shape, available in 3 different widths, 
this profile helps floor coverings to maintain the 
minimum distance thus acting also as a dilatation 
joint.

SP14OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

SP14 - Stainless Steel
H = 6,5 mm

B

H

SP20 - Stainless Steel
H = 6,5 mm

 

B

H

SP9 - Aluminum
H = 4,5 mm

H

B

SP14 - Stainless Steel
H = 7 mm

H

B

SP20 - Stainless Steel
H = 7 mm

 

B

H

SP26 - Brass
H = 7 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT
 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel      

IL IX IS      
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

SP 14 IX

Stainless Steel      

IL IX IS      

covertec >> SP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

SP14IL270 14 IL - Polished 12,30 30*
SP20IL270 20 IL - Polished 16,01 30*

covertec >> SP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Brushed
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SP14IS270 14 IS - Brushed 14,83 30*
SP20IS270 20 IS - Brushed 18,53 30*

covertec >> SP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Sanded
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SP14IX270 14 IX - Sanded 15,45 20*

Aluminum

AS AC CI FA NC NS RO RS
       

WE        

SP 20 CI SP 14 AS

covertec >> SP in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

SP9AS270 9 AS - Silver 3,47 50*  
SP14AS270 14 AS - Silver 4,16 50*  
SP20AS270 20 AS - Silver 7,40 50*

covertec >> SP in Wood Effect Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

SP14RS270 14 RS - Bleached 9,53 50*  
SP20RS270 20 RS - Bleached 12,62 50*
SP14AC270 14 AC - Maple 9,53 50*  
SP20AC270 20 AC - Maple 12,62 50*
SP14FA270 14 FA - Beechwood 9,53 50*  
SP20FA270 20 FA - Beechwood 12,62 50*
SP14RO270 14 RO - Oak 9,53 50*  
SP20RO270 20 RO - Oak 12,62 50*
SP14CI270 14 CI - Cherry 9,53 50*  
SP20CI270 20 CI - Cherry 12,62 50*
SP14NC270 14 NC - Light Walnut 9,53 50*  
SP20NC270 20 NC - Light Walnut 12,62 50*
SP14NS270 14 NS - Dark Walnut 9,53 50*  
SP20NS270 20 NS - Dark Walnut 12,62 50*
SP14WE270 14 WE - Wengé 9,53 50*  
SP20WE270 20 WE - Wengé 12,62 50*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Brass       

OL OC       

covertec >> SP in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

SP14OL270 14 OL - Polished 8,88 20*  
SP20OL270 20 OL - Polished 12,98 10**
SP26OL270 26 OL - Polished 15,58 10**

covertec >> SP in Chromed Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

SP14OC270 14 OC - Chrome 17,73 15**
SP20OC270 20 OC - Chrome 22,80 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  roundtec RD
The ROUNDTEC RD profile is mainly used in 
transitioning floor types of different thicknesses, 
for example from ceramic tile to thin linoleum. Its 
rounded section provides a smooth level change 
of 3mm, making it suitable between two floor 
types or as an end profile. ROUNDTEC can even be 
used as stair nosing or edging for tile countertops. 
Available in brass with patented dovetail anchoring.

RD100OL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Brass
H = B

  

Brass       

ON OL       

roundtec >> RD in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RD80ON270 8 ON - Natural 17,74 10**
RD100ON270 10 ON - Natural 19,24 10**
RD125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 24,02 10**
RD150ON270 15 ON - Natural 31,34 5**

roundtec >> RD in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

RD80OL270 8 OL - Polished 22,09 10**
RD100OL270 10 OL - Polished 23,58 10**
RD125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 28,39 10**
RD150OL270 15 OL - Polished 35,69 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  zerotec ZRM
ZEROTEC profile is the ideal solution for joining 
two floors at different levels, between a ceramic 
covering and one in moquette carpeting for 
instance. This trim allows progressive sloping 
difference to the next floor to match thus making 
safer when treading over the connecting floors. 
The ramp inclination has been conceived for vehicle 
and wheel carts transit.

ZRM100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

H

ZRM80 - Stainless Steel
B = 12 mm
H1 = 5 mm

B

H1

H

ZRM100 - Stainless Steel
B =15 mm
H1 = 5 mm

B

H1

H

ZRM125 - Stainless Steel
B =17,5 mm
H1 = 5 mm

 

B

H

H1

ZRM 80 - Aluminum
B =16 mm
H1 = 4 mm

B

H

H1

ZRM 100 - Aluminum
B = 22,3 mm
H1 = 4 mm

B

H

H1

ZRM 125 - Aluminum
B = 26,6 mm
H1 = 4 mm
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Stainless Steel        

IL        

zerotec >> ZRM in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRM80IL270 8 IL - Polished 15,35 20*
ZRM100IL270 10 IL - Polished 16,63 15**
ZRM125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 19,18 15**

Aluminum

ATSBAS

zerotec >> ZRM in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRM80AS270 8 AS - Silver 7,19 30*
ZRM100AS270 10 AS - Silver 8,17 25*
ZRM125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 9,33 20*

ZRM100ATSB270 10 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 17,63 25*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  zerotec ZR
ZEROTEC ZR allows the installer to perfectly 
match different floor levels when laying ceramic 
tile or wood flooring over an existing floor. 
Because of the slope, ZEROTEC profiles are ideal 
in passage areas for hand trolley and cars, while 
providing edge protection resistant to vertical loads. 
The brass version is recommended for industrial 
applications in garages and shopping centers. 
Available in aluminum and brass with patented 
vertical dovetail anchoring.

ZR100IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel
ZR80IL - B=15,5 mm
ZR100IL - B=18,5 mm
ZR125IL - B=19,5 mm
ZR150IL - B=22,5 mm

 

B

H

Aluminum
ZR50A* - B=15,1 mm
ZR80A* - B=13,7 mm
ZR100A* - B=16,4 mm
ZR125A* - B=20,0 mm

 

B

H

Brass
ZR80O* - B=13,6 mm
ZR100O* - B=16,4 mm
ZR125O* - B=19,9mm

H

B

ZR150 - Brass
ZR150O* - B=22,7 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT
 CURVELINE/BENDABLE

Stainless Steel       

IL IX       
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

ZR-IX

Stainless Steel       

IL IX       

zerotec >> ZR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

ZR80IL270 8 IL - Polished 15,35 15**
ZR100IL270 10 IL - Polished 16,63 10**
ZR125IL270 12,5 IL - Polished 19,18 10**  
ZR150IL270 15 IL - Polished 23,89 10**  

zerotec >> ZR in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Sanded
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZR100IX270 10 IX - Sanded 20,39 10**

Aluminum    

AN AS AT ATSB AMSB    

ZR-AS ZR AT ZR-AMSB

zerotec >> ZR in Natural Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

ZR80AN270 8 AN - Natural 5,16 40*  
ZR100AN270 10 AN - Natural 5,88 40*  
ZR125AN270 12,5 AN - Natural 6,70 40*  

zerotec >> ZR in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

ZR50AS270 5 AS - Silver 5,56 40* LVT

ZR80AS270 8 AS - Silver 7,19 40*  
ZR100AS270 10 AS - Silver 8,17 30*  
ZR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 9,33 25*  
ZR100AT270 10 AT - Titan 13,28 30*  
ZR125AT270 12,5 AT - Titan 14,02 25*  

zerotec >> ZR in Bright Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZR100ATSB270 10 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 16,56 30*
ZR125ATSB270 12,5 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 17,30 25*

zerotec >> ZR in Brushed Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZR100AMSB270 10 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 20,52 30*
ZR125AMSB270 12,5 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 21,27 25*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Brass       

OL ON       

ZR OL

zerotec >> ZR in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs  

ZR80ON270 8 ON - Natural 16,36 15**  
ZR100ON270 10 ON - Natural 18,79 10**  
ZR125ON270 12,5 ON - Natural 23,48 10**
ZR150ON270 15 ON - Natural 28,82 10**

zerotec >> ZR in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZR80OL270 8 OL - Polished 20,73 10**
ZR100OL270 10 OL - Polished 23,15 10**
ZR125OL270 12,5 OL - Polished 27,84 5**
ZR150OL270 15 OL - Polished 33,18 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  zerotec ZR60
ZEROTEC ZR60 has been designed to optimize 
transitions between different flooring materials; it can 
be typically found in public spaces, like hotels and 
restaurants. Its delicate line and gradual inclination 
allows a smooth transition between different floor 
levels: from 8 mm, 10 mm and 12.5 mm tile to an 
adjacent floor covering with a thickness of 6 mm, 
excellent for modern and elegant interior detailing. 
The profile’s unique shape hides and protects the 
edge of the flooring below (6 mm thickness) from 
mechanical impact, hiding imperfections while 
preventing damage caused by passage and use.

ZR60AS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

H1

Aluminum
B = 20 mm
H1 = 6 mm

  

Aluminum       

AS AT       

zerotec >> ZR60 in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

ZR60/80AS270 8x6 AS - Silver 7,19 30*
ZR60/100AS270 10x6 AS - Silver 8,17 30*
ZR60/125AS270 12,5x6 AS - Silver 9,33 25*
ZR60/100AT270 10x6 AT - Titan 10,82 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  zerotec ZRN60
ZEROTEC ZRN60 has been designed to optimize 
transitions between different flooring materials, 
situation that often occurs in public environments 
such as hotels and restaurants. Its delicate line 
and its defined inclination allow to optimize the 
transition between different heights: from 8, 10 or 
12.5 mm thick tiles to another 6 mm thick floor, giving 
a modern and elegant touch to the environment. 
The ramp length is 8.5 mm fixed for all heights.  
This particular design protects and hides the 
portion of the underlying coating (6 mm thick) 
from impacts and mechanical hits, preventing its 
possible breakage.

ZRN60/80AT

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

H1

ZRN 60/80 - Aluminum
B = 8,5 mm
H1 = 6 mm

B

H

H1

ZRN 60/100 - Aluminum
B = 8,5 mm
H1 = 6 mm

B

H

H1

ZRN 60/125 - Aluminum
B = 15,5 mm
H1 = 6 mm

 

B

H

H1

ZRN60/80 - Stainless Steel
B = 7 mm
H1 = 6 mm

B

H

H1

ZRN 60/100 - Stainless Steel
B = 10 mm
H1 = 6 mm

B

H

H1

ZRN 60/125 - Stainless Steel
B = 15 mm
H1 = 6 mm
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Stainless Steel        

IL        

ZRN 60/100 IL

zerotec >> ZRN in stainless steel AISI 304- DIN 14301 Polished
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRN60/80IL270 8x6 IL - Polished 14,16 20*
ZRN60/100IL270 10x6 IL - Polished 16,01 20*
ZRN60/125IL270 12,5x6 IL - Polished 18,23 20*

Aluminum     

AS AT ATSB AMSB     

zerotec >> ZRN60 in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRN60/80AS270 8 AS - Silver 6,91 30*
ZRN60/100AS270 10 AS - Silver 7,40 30*
ZRN60/125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 9,53 25*
ZRN60/80AT270 8 AT - Titan 7,88 30*

ZRN60/100AT270 10 AT - Titan 9,53 30*
ZRN60/125AT270 12,5 AT - Titan 10,73 25*

zerotec >> ZRN60 in Bright Polished Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRN60/80ATSB270 8 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 10,17 30*
ZRN60/100ATSB270 10 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 11,01 30*
ZRN60/125ATSB270 12,5 ATSB - Brig. pol. brus. titanium 13,36 25*

zerotec >> ZRN60 in Brushed Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRN60/80AMSB270 8 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 10,17 30*
ZRN60/100AMSB270 10 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 11,01 30*
ZRN60/125AMSB270 12,5 AMSB - Brus. an. ant. bronze 13,36 25*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  ramptec ZRR
The 20° slope of the anodized aluminum RAMPTEC 
ZRR profile provides a safe and progressive transition 
between two different floor levels. The vertical edge 
has a dovetailed internal cavity that maximizes 
grout and adhesive grip on load bearing points.

Carriageable profile.

ZRR 125 AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum
ZRR100AS - B = 43,2 mm
ZRR125AS - B = 48,2 mm
ZRR150AS - B = 53,0 mm

  

Aluminum        

AS        

ramptec >> ZRR in anodized aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZRR100AS270 10 AS - Silver 19,95 15**
ZRR125AS270 12,5 AS - Silver 22,33 15**
ZRR150AS270 15 AS - Silver 25,73 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec AD
LINETEC AD is a decorative profile for thin-set 
installations with a minimal surface width of 5mm. 
Its 4mm vertical head allows on-site floor polishing 
and the arrow-shaped vertical flange ensures 
mechanical bonding with the floor adhesive. This 
profile is ideally used with natural stone and wood 
flooring.

AD10AN

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum - Brass

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum        

AN        

linetec >> AD in Natural Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

AD10AN270 10x5 AN - Natural 3,35 100*

Brass        

ON        

linetec >> AD in Natural Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

AD10ON270 10 ON - Natural 8,89 30*
AD14ON270 14 ON - Natural 10,10 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec MB
LINETEC MB decorative profiles are installed on 
site in mortar bed applications. Its perforated 
flange deeply inserted into the mortar guarantees 
a secure grip between the two adjacent surfaces. 
It is commonly used with natural stone flooring to 
decoratively segment the floor surface. Available 
in brass and aluminum, both the 5mm and 10mm 
profile widths can be ground and polished on site.

MB5ON

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum - Brass

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum        

AN        

linetec >> MB in Natural Aluminum
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

MB5AN270 25x5 AN - Natural 4,24 40*

Brass        

ON        

linetec >> MB in Natural Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

MB5ON270 25x5 ON - Natural 11,45 20*
MB10ON270 25x10 ON - Natural 19,55 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec PT
The LINETEC PT profile is a decorative profile 
available in different heights and applicable to 
various floor thicknesses with a surface width of 
2.5mm. Flexible and easily shaped, this profile is 
suitable for decorative designs on concrete and 
resin-based terraces. This profile can be ground 
and polished on site.

PT200ON

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel

 

B

H

Brass

 

B

H

Brass - PT305

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IN        

linetec >> PT in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Natural
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PT100IN270 10x2,5 IN - Natural 6,91 30*
PT150IN270 15x2,5 IN - Natural 9,13 25*
PT200IN270 20x2,5 IN - Natural 11,87 15**
PT400IN270 40x2,5 IN - Natural 21,33 10**

Brass        

ON        

linetec >> PT in Natural Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PT100ON270 10x2,5 ON - Natural 11,45 30*
PT150ON270 15x2,5 ON - Natural 12,81 20*
PT200ON270 20x2,5 ON - Natural 15,74 15**
PT400ON270 40x2,5 ON - Natural 20,89 5**
PT305ON270 30x5,0 ON - Natural 44,40 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec PQ
A selection profile shapes for existing floor edges 
and/or junctions with a 10 mm drop level to connect 
to flooring materials or fit onto pre-laid floors. It is 
highly suitable for rapidly connecting differing floors 
such as ceramic to wood or other combinations 
and wherever ajointing profile has not been planned 
during the laying job.

PQ10ON

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel

 

B

H

Brass

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IN        

linetec >> PQ in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Natural
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PQ10IN270 10x10 IN - Natural 29,65 10**

Brass        

ON        

linetec >> PQ in Natural Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PQ10ON270 10x8 ON - Natural 25,97 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec PR
A selection of full brass extruded profile shapes for 
existing floor edges and/or junctions with a 10mm 
drop level to connect to flooring materials or fit 
onto pre-laid floors. It is highly suitable for rapidly 
connecting differing floors such as ceramic to 
wood or other combinations and wherever ajointing 
profile has not been planned during the laying job.

PR10OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Brass

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Brass        

OL        

linetec >> PR in Polished Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PR10OL270 10x10 OL - Polished 24,97 10**



      

Floor covering profile 53

* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  linetec PU
A selection of full brass extruded profile shapes for 
existing floor edges and/or junctions with a 10mm 
drop level to connect to flooring materials or fit 
onto pre-laid floors. It is highly suitable for rapidly 
connecting differing floors such as ceramic to 
wood or other combinations and wherever ajointing 
profile has not been planned during the laying job.

PU10OL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Brass

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Brass        

OL        

linetec >> PU in Polished Brass
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

PU10OL270 10x10 OL - Polished 17,08 15**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  striptec ST
STRIPTEC ST profiles are designed to join adjoining 
floors of equal or different type and thickness. The 
rounded shape of this profile covers edge imperfections 
and allows a slight rotation, compensating for elevation 
differences of up to 5mm. It can also be used as 
a termination profile, given a floor thickness of up 
to 5mm. Available in two versions: selfadhesive 
and screw-on.

ST18IL

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Stainless Steel
ST18I* - H1 = 3 mm
ST30I* - H1 = 4 mm
ST35I* - H1 = 4 mm

 

B

H1

Aluminum
ST30A* - H1 = 4 mm
ST35A* - H1 = 4 mm

B

H1

ST18 - Aluminum
ST18A* - H1 = 3 mm

 

B

H1

ST - Brass
ST18O* - H1 = 3 mm
ST30O* - H1 = 4 mm
ST35O* - H1 = 4 mm

B

H1

ST50 - Brass
ST50O* - H1 = 4 mm

screws + dowels
(Not included in the packaging)
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Stainless Steel        

IL        

striptec >> ST in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18ILA270 18 IL - Polished 8,11 20*
ST30ILA270 30 IL - Polished 8,24 20*
ST35ILA270 35 IL - Polished 9,81 20*

striptec >> ST in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - not Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18ILN270 18 IL - Polished 6,15 30*

striptec >> ST in stainless steel aisi304 drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST30ILF270 30 IL - Polished 6,34 30*
ST35ILF270 35 IL - Polished 7,86 20*

Aluminum

AS AB AO AC CI FA NC NS
     

RO RS WE      

ST 30 AS ST 30 RS ST 30 CI

striptec >> ST in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18ASA270 18 AS - Silver 6,08 40*  
ST30ASA270 30 AS - Silver 6,21 40*
ST35ASA270 35 AS - Silver 7,43 40*
ST40ASA270 40 AS - Silver 8,70 30*
ST18AOA270 18 AO - Gold 6,08 40*  
ST30AOA270 30 AO - Gold 6,21 40*
ST35AOA270 35 AO - Gold 7,43 40*
ST40AOA270 40 AO - Gold 8,70 30*
ST18ABA270 18 AB - Bronze 6,08 40*  
ST30ABA270 30 AB - Bronze 6,21 40*
ST35ABA270 35 AB - Bronze 7,43 40*
ST40ABA270 40 AB - Bronze 8,70 30*

striptec >> ST 30 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST30RSA270 30 RS - Bleached 12,22 20*
ST30ACA270 30 AC - Maple 12,22 40*
ST30FAA270 30 FA - Beechwood 12,22 40*
ST30ROA270 30 RO - Oak 12,22 20*
ST30CIA270 30 CI - Cherry 12,22 40*
ST30NCA270 30 NC - Light Walnut 12,22 20*
ST30NSA270 30 NS - Dark Walnut 12,22 20*
ST30WEA270 30 WE - Wengé 12,22 20*

striptec >> ST in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18ASF270 18 AS - Silver 4,45 40*  
ST30ASF270 30 AS - Silver 4,58 40*
ST35ASF270 35 AS - Silver 5,77 40*
ST40ASF270 40 AS - Silver 7,05 30*
ST18AOF270 18 AO - Gold 4,45 40*  
ST30AOF270 30 AO - Gold 4,58 40*
ST35AOF270 35 AO - Gold 5,77 40*
ST40AOF270 40 AO - Gold 7,05 30*
ST18ABF270 18 AB - Bronze 4,45 40*  
ST30ABF270 30 AB - Bronze 4,58 40*
ST35ABF270 35 AB - Bronze 5,77 40*
ST40ABF270 40 AB - Bronze 7,05 30*

striptec >> ST 30 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST30RSF270 30 RS - Bleached 10,55 40*
ST30ACF270 30 AC - Maple 10,55 40*
ST30FAF270 30 FA - Beechwood 10,55 40*
ST30ROF270 30 RO - Oak 10,55 40*
ST30CIF270 30 CI - Cherry 10,55 40*
ST30NCF270 30 NC - Light Walnut 10,55 40*
ST30NSF270 30 NS - Dark Walnut 10,55 40*
ST30WEF270 30 WE - Wengé 10,55 40*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Brass        

OL        

striptec >> ST in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18OLA270 18 OL - Polished 10,55 20*
ST30OLA270 30 OL - Polished 10,47 20*
ST35OLA270 35 OL - Polished 13,00 20*
ST50OLA270 50 OL - Polished 42,36 5**  

striptec >> ST in Polished Brass - not Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST18OLN270 18 OL - Polished 8,32 20*

striptec >> ST in Polished Brass - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST30OLF270 30 OL - Polished 8,48 20*
ST35OLF270 35 OL - Polished 10,83 30*
ST50OLF270 50 OL - Polished 40,22 5**  
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  striptec ST38
STRIPTEC ST profiles are designed to join adjoining 
floors of equal or different type and thickness. The 
rounded shape of this profile covers edge imperfections 
and allows a slight rotation, compensating for elevation 
differences of up to 5mm. It can also be used as 
a termination profile, given a floor thickness of up 
to 5mm. Available in two versions: selfadhesive 
and screw-on.

ST38ASF

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Aluminum
H1 = 4 mm

  

Valid for ST 38
screws + dowels
(Not included in the packaging)
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AOABAS

striptec >> ST38 in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST38ASA270 38 AS - Silver 9,68 30*
ST38AOA270 38 AO - Gold 9,68 30*
ST38ABA270 38 AB - Bronze 9,68 30*

striptec >> ST38 in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

ST38ASF270 38 AS - Silver 8,02 30*
ST38AOF270 38 AO - Gold 8,02 30*
ST38ABF270 38 AB - Bronze 8,02 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  striptec STB
STRIPTEC ST/STB offers a wide selection of 
transition and threshold strip profiles available in 
a variety of widths and finishes. Its surface may 
be smooth or ribbed, curved or flat to fit under 
doorways. The brass and aluminum models are 
suitable for high traffic areas.

STB35OLF

Length: 2,70 meters

H1

B

Brass
STB35O* - H1 = 2,5 mm
STB40O* - H1 = 2,5 mm

 

B

STB30 - Brass
STB30O* - H1 = 2 mm

 

B

H1

Aluminum
STB25A* - H1 = 2 mm
STB35A* - H1 = 2,5 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

AS AB AO      
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

STB 35 AS

striptec >> STB in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

STB25ASA270 25 AS - Silver 6,21 40*
STB35ASA270 35 AS - Silver 7,56 30*
STB35AOA270 35 AO - Gold 7,56 30*
STB25AOA270 25 AO - Gold 6,21 40*
STB35ABA270 35 AB - Bronze 7,56 30*
STB25ABA270 25 AB - Bronze 6,21 40*

striptec >> STB in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

STB25ASF270 25 AS - Silver 4,54 40*
STB35ASF270 35 AS - Silver 5,91 30*
STB25AOF270 25 AO - Gold 4,54 40*
STB35AOF270 35 AO - Gold 5,91 30*
STB25ABF270 25 AB - Bronze 4,54 40*
STB35ABF270 35 AB - Bronze 5,91 30*

Brass        

OL        

striptec >> STB in Polished Brass - Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

STB30OLA270 30 OL - Polished 17,04 10**
STB35OLA270 35 OL - Polished 23,39 15**
STB40OLA270 40 OL - Polished 25,86 10**

striptec >> STB in Polished Brass - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

STB30OLF270 30 OL - Polished 15,03 10**
STB35OLF270 35 OL - Polished 21,24 10**
STB40OLF270 40 OL - Polished 23,71 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  leveltec RP
The LEVELTEC RP edge profiles can be used 
as trimming or to join floor types of different 
thicknesses. This profile section hides tile and carpet 
edge imperfections. LEVELTEC RP profiles have a 
sectional height ranging from 4.5 to 12.5mm and can 
compensate for elevation differences of 3 to 14mm. 
This product is equipped with heavy-
duty adhesive, ready for installation. 
It is also available in a pre-drilled 
version, fastened with flathead screws. 
Smooth and grooved LEVELTEC profiles in varying 
widths and heights transition floors of different 
elevations. Their sectional thickness makes them 
especially suitable for high traffic areas and the 
end detailing allows frictionless contact between 
the profile and floor.

RP80OL

Length: 2,70 meters

HH1

B

Stainless Steel
H1 = H + 1 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

 

H1H

B

Aluminum
H1 = H + 1 mm

 

B

H1H

RP50 - Brass
H1 = H + 1 mm

H1H

B

RP80 - Brass
H1 = H + 1 mm

H1H

B

RP100 - Brass
H1 = H + 1 mm

B

H 1H

RP125 - Brass
H1 = H + 1 mm

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Stainless Steel        

IL        

leveltec >> RP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished - Self-
Adhesive

Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs
RP50ILA270 5x29 IL - Polished 8,55 20*
RP80ILA270 8x34 IL - Polished 11,03 20*
RP110ILA270 11x38 IL - Polished 13,02 10**

leveltec >> RP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished - Drilled
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs

RP50ILF270 5x29 IL - Polished 6,74 20*
RP80ILF270 8x34 IL - Polished 9,22 20*
RP110ILF270 11x38 IL - Polished 11,20 20*

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

RP50ABF

leveltec >> RP in Stainless Steel - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

RP50ASA270 5x31 AS - Silver 7,60 30*
RP80ASA270 8x34 AS - Silver 11,05 30*
RP50AOA270 5x31 AO - Gold 7,60 30*
RP80AOA270 8x34 AO - Gold 11,05 30*
RP50ABA270 5x31 AB - Bronze 7,60 30*
RP80ABA270 8x34 AB - Bronze 11,05 30*

leveltec >> RP in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

RP50ASF270 5x31 AS - Silver 5,91 30*
RP80ASF270 8x34 AS - Silver 9,36 30*
RP50AOF270 5x31 AO - Gold 5,91 30*
RP80AOF270 8x34 AO - Gold 9,36 30*
RP50ABF270 5x31 AB - Bronze 5,91 30*
RP80ABF270 8x34 AB - Bronze 9,36 30*

Brass        

OL        

leveltec >> RP in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

RP50OLA270 4,5x32 OL - Polished 19,03 10**
RP80OLA270 8x34 OL - Polished 27,38 10**

RP100OLA270 10x25 OL - Polished 22,18 10**
RP125OLA270 12,5x45 OL - Polished 30,59 10**

leveltec >> RP in Polished Brass - Drilled
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

RP50OLF270 4,5x32 OL - Polished 17,04 10**
RP80OLF270 8x34 OL - Polished 25,33 10**

RP100OLF270 10x25 OL - Polished 20,18 10**
RP125OLF270 12,5x45 OL - Polished 28,56 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  leveltec RPR
A selection of full brass extruded profile shapes for 
existing floor edges and/or junctions with a 10mm 
drop level to connect to flooring materials or fit 
onto pre-laid floors. It is highly suitable for rapidly 
connecting differing floors such as ceramic to 
wood or other combinations and wherever ajointing 
profile has not been planned during the laying job.

RPR39OLA

Length: 2,70 meters

H1

B

H

Brass
H1 = 6 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Brass        

OL        

leveltec >> RPR in Brass - Self-Adhesive / not Adhesive
Cod. HxB mm Finish € / m pcs  

RPR39OLA270 8 - 14x39 OL - Polished - Adhesive 25,19 10**
RPR39OLN270 8 - 14x39 OL - Polished - non Adhesive 23,17 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  leveltec ZP
A selection of full brass extruded profile shapes for 
existing floor edges and/or junctions with a 10mm 
drop level to connect to flooring materials or fit 
onto pre-laid floors. It is highly suitable for rapidly 
connecting differing floors such as ceramic to 
wood or other combinations and wherever ajointing 
profile has not been planned during the laying job.

ZP100OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Brass
B = 27 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Brass        

OL        

leveltec >> ZP in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

ZP100OL270 10 OL - Polished 25,96 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  variotec DC
VARIOTEC DC profiles’ innovative design elegantly 
rotates and adapts to match different floor elevations. 
By simply rotating its shape, this profile can adapt 
to floor thicknesses ranging from 7 to 14mm. Use 
our adhesive for on-site installation.

DC22OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

BR

Aluminum - Brass
R = 15 mm

  

H for thicknesses from 7 to 14 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

variotec >> DC in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

DC22AS270 21 AS - Silver 8,13 30*
DC22AO270 21 AO - Gold 8,13 30*
DC22AB270 21 AB - Bronze 8,13 30*

Brass        

OL        

variotec >> DC in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

DC22OL270 21 OL - Polished 25,62 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  variotec DK
Especially conceived for residential and light 
commercial use, VARIOTEC DK profiles are available 
in a wide range of decorative finishes. This profile 
series is designed to join different floor types with 
an elevation difference ranging from 7 to 16mm. 
VARIOTEC DK profiles are selfadhesive - simply 
cut the profile to the desired length, remove the 
adhesive backing and press uniformly downwards 
on to the profile to install. Always make sure the 
base is solid, flat, level, clean and dry.

DK37ILA

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

DK47 - Stainless Steel - Brass
H = 16 mm

 

H

B

DK37 - Alu - St. Steel - Brass
H = 7 mm

 

H for thicknesses from 7 to 12 mm
H for thicknesses from 12 to 16 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Stainless Steel        

IL        

variotec >> DK in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished - Self-
Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  
DK37ILA270 37 IL - Polished 10,34 20*
DK47ILA270 47 IL - Polished 15,50 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

variotec >> DK in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

DK37ASA270 37 AS - Silver 7,96 20*
DK37AOA270 37 AO - Gold 7,96 20*
DK37ABA270 37 AB - Bronze 7,96 20*

Brass        

OL        

variotec >> DK in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

DK37OLA270 37 OL - Polished 14,10 10**
DK47OLA270 47 OL - Polished 21,12 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  variotec DR
The VARIOTEC range additionally contains a variety 
of notably versatile profiles used as edging and to 
join or transition flooring of different thicknesses and 
elevations. These functional profiles join ceramic 
tile and wood flooring with thin floor coverings 
such carpeting and vinyl.

DR36OLA

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Aluminum
H = 7 mm

 

B

H

Brass
H = 7 mm

 

H for thicknesses from 7 to 13 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

variotec >> DR in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

DR36ASA270 36 AS - Silver 7,88 30*
DR36AOA270 36 AO - Gold 7,88 30*
DR36ABA270 36 AB - Bronze 7,88 30*

Brass        

OL        

variotec >> DR in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

DR36OLA270 36 OL - Polished 28,54 15**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  variotec DS
The VARIOTEC range additionally contains a variety 
of notably versatile profiles used as edging and to 
join or transition flooring of different thicknesses and 
elevations. These functional profiles join ceramic 
tile and wood flooring with thin floor coverings 
such carpeting and vinyl.

DS27ILA

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Stainless Steel
H = 12 mm

 

H

B

Brass
H = 12 mm

 

H for thicknesses from 7 to 12 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Stainless Steel        

IL        

variotec >> DS in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished - Self-
Adhesive

Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  
DS27ILA270 27 IL - Polished 14,02 15**

Brass        

OL        

variotec >> DS in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

DS27OLA270 27 OL - Polished 17,04 15**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  variotec LS
The VARIOTEC range additionally contains a variety 
of notably versatile profiles used as edging and to 
join or transition flooring of different thicknesses and 
elevations. These functional profiles join ceramic 
tile and wood flooring with thin floor coverings 
such carpeting and vinyl.

LS30AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum

H for thicknesses from 7 to 13 mm
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

woodtec >> LS in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

LS30ASA270 30 AS - Silver 9,06 20*
LS30AOA270 30 AO - Gold 9,06 20*
LS30ABA270 30 AB - Bronze 9,06 20*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  multiclip CL
The patented MULTICLIP system provides a complete 
range of floor covering profiles that can be used to 
solve any situation. The MULTICLIP system (base + 
clip + cover) adapts to all thicknesses of coverings, 
whatever their nature, and especially to melamine 
wood floors. The use of the modular "clips" allows, 
thanks to the special connection between the base 
and the cover, to achieve increasing thicknesses 
by conforming to the height of the floors and 
to any connecting unevenness. It is therefore a 
multipurpose and versatile system, which allows 
to solve any situation with just a few elements. 
Patent pending.

CLB80ANF - CL80P - CLG370CI

Length: 2,70 meters

H

CLB - Aluminum

 

H

CL - Synthetic Resin

 

Please note: It can be used single or paired
It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Synthetic Resin

multiclip >> CL in Synthetic Resin
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

CL80P270 8 P23 - Resin 1,44 120*

Aluminum        

AN        

multiclip >> CLB Drilled fixing base in Natural Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

CLB80ANF270 8 AN - Natural - Drilled 6,36 40*
CLB80ANT270 8 AN - Natural - Blanked 6,13 40*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  multiclip CLG
Patented coplanar joint profile. The innovative, 
ingenious clip system in Resinil (thermoplastic 
synthetic resin) allows, by simple rotation, to 
compensate level differences of up to 1.5 mm. 
The system used with (base) CLB40ANF and (clip) 
CL40P can also join floors with thicknesses varying 
from 4 to 6 mm. It additionally acts as a movement 
joint profile, since the internal cavity allows the 
underlying flooring to move up to ± 2 mm.

CLB80ANF + 2X CL80P + CLG370RD

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

Aluminum - Brass
H1 = 3 mm

  

1 clip - H=6 to 10 mm
2 clip - H=11 to 15 mm
3 clip - H=16 to 20 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AS AB AO AC CI FA NC NS
  

RD RG RO RS RW WE   
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

CLB80ANF + 2X CL80P + CLG370RW CLG370CIA

multiclip >> CLG in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG370AS270 37 AS - Silver 8,21 30*
CLG370AO270 37 AO - Gold 8,21 30*
CLG370AB270 37 AB - Bronze 8,21 30*

multiclip >> CLG370 in High resistance Wood Laminated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG370RS270 37 RS - Bleached 14,49 30*
CLG370AC270 37 AC - Maple 14,49 30*
CLG370FA270 37 FA - Beechwood 14,49 30*
CLG370RO270 37 RO - Oak 14,49 30*
CLG370CI270 37 CI - Cherry 14,49 30*
CLG370NC270 37 NC - Light Walnut 14,49 30*
CLG370NS270 37 NS - Dark Walnut 14,49 30*
CLG370WE270 37 WE - Wengé 14,49 30*
CLG370RW270 37 RW - Wengè Oak 18,93 30*  
CLG370RD270 37 RD - Decapè Oak 18,93 30*  
CLG370RG270 37 RG - Grey Oak 18,93 30*  

multicover >> CLG370 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG370RSA270 37 RS - Bleached 16,17 30*
CLG370ACA270 37 AC - Maple 16,17 30*
CLG370FAA270 37 FA - Beechwood 16,17 30*
CLG370ROA270 37 RO - Oak 16,17 30*
CLG370CIA270 37 CI - Cherry 16,17 30*
CLG370NCA270 37 NC - Light Walnut 16,17 30*
CLG370NSA270 37 NS - Dark Walnut 16,17 30*
CLG370WEA270 37 WE - Wengé 16,17 30*

multicover >> CLG370 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG370RSF270 37 RS - Bleached 14,49 30*
CLG370ACF270 37 AC - Maple 14,49 30*
CLG370FAF270 37 FA - Beechwood 14,49 30*
CLG370ROF270 37 RO - Oak 14,49 30*
CLG370CIF270 37 CI - Cherry 14,49 30*
CLG370NCF270 37 NC - Light Walnut 14,49 30*
CLG370NSF270 37 NS - Dark Walnut 14,49 30*
CLG370WEF270 37 WE - Wengé 14,49 30*

Brass        

OL        

multiclip >> CLG370 in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG370OL270 37 OL - Polished 23,52 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  multifix CLG
The patented MULTIFIX CLG 300 
curved profile joins same-height floors. 
It uses special MULTIFIX nylon anchors that screw 
onto the floor base and slide under the profile 
section. This profile is specifically designed for 
residential do-it-yourself applications.

CLX45 + CLG300RO

Length: 2,70 meters

H1

B

Aluminum - Brass
H1 = 4,5 mm

 

H

CLX 45 - Nylon
set of 6 pcs/m

 

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AS AO AB AT AC CI FA NC
    

NS RO RS WE     

multifix >> CLG300 in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG300AS270 30 AS - Silver 6,36 40*
CLG300AO270 30 AO - Gold 6,36 40*
CLG300AB270 30 AB - Bronze 6,36 40*
CLG300AT270 30 AT - Titan 13,11 40*

multifix >> CLG300 in Wood Effect Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG300RS270 30 RS - Bleached 13,25 40*
CLG300AC270 30 AC - Maple 13,25 40*
CLG300FA270 30 FA - Beechwood 13,25 40*
CLG300RO270 30 RO - Oak 13,25 40*
CLG300CI270 30 CI - Cherry 13,25 40*
CLG300NC270 30 NC - Light Walnut 13,25 40*
CLG300NS270 30 NS - Dark Walnut 13,25 40*
CLG300WE270 30 WE - Wengé 13,25 40*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

Brass        

OL        

CLX45 + CLG300OL

multifix >> CLG300 in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLG300OL270 30 OL - Polished 17,83 10**

multifix >> CLX lternative installation with dowels for art. CLG 300 - CLG 
370 - CLF 450

Cod. H mm Finish € / pck pcs
CLX45 45   -  1,53 6**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  multiclip CLF 
450
Patented end profile to join level differences from 0 to 6 mm. 
A plastic clip allows the elements of system 
MULTICLIP to be perfectly combined, creating a 
resistant and flexible system. The slight rotation of 
the finishing profile allows the system to seamlessly 
adapt to level differences.

CLB80ANF + CL80P + CLF450RS

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum - Brass

1 clip - H=10 mm
2 clip - H=15 mm
3 clip - H=20 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AS AB AO CI FA NS RO RS
     

WE AC NC      
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

CLB80ANF + 2X CL80P + CLF450AS

multiclip >> CLF450  in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF450AS270 45 AS - Silver 9,34 20*
CLF450AO270 45 AO - Gold 9,34 20*
CLF450AB270 45 AB - Bronze 9,34 20*

multiclip >> CLF450  in Wood Effect Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF450RS270 45 RS - Bleached 16,25 20*
CLF450AC270 45 AC - Maple 16,25 20*
CLF450FA270 45 FA - Beechwood 16,25 20*
CLF450RO270 45 RO - Oak 16,25 20*
CLF450CI270 45 CI - Cherry 16,25 20*
CLF450NC270 45 NC - Light Walnut 16,25 20*
CLF450NS270 45 NS - Dark Walnut 16,25 20*
CLF450WE270 45 WE - Wengé 16,25 20*

multicover >> CLF450 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF450RSA270 45 RS - Bleached 17,90 20*
CLF450ACA270 45 AC - Maple 17,90 20*
CLF450FAA270 45 FA - Beechwood 17,90 20*
CLF450ROA270 45 RO - Oak 17,90 20*
CLF450CIA270 45 CI - Cherry 17,90 20*
CLF450NCA270 45 NC - Light Walnut 17,90 20*
CLF450NSA270 45 NS - Dark Walnut 17,90 20*
CLF450WEA270 45 WE - Wengé 17,90 20*

multicover >> CLF450 in Wood Effect Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF450RSF270 45 RS - Bleached 16,25 20*
CLF450ACF270 45 AC - Maple 16,25 20*
CLF450FAF270 45 FA - Beechwood 16,25 20*
CLF450ROF270 45 RO - Oak 16,25 20*
CLF450CIF270 45 CI - Cherry 16,25 20*
CLF450NCF270 45 NC - Light Walnut 16,25 20*
CLF450NSF270 45 NS - Dark Walnut 16,25 20*
CLF450WEF270 45 WE - Wengé 16,25 20*

Brass        

OL        

multiclip >> CLF450OL in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF450OL270 45 OL - Polished 29,60 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  multiclip CLF 
490
The patented MULTICLIP CLF 490 profile is shaped 
to easily join floor thicknesses from 12mm to over 
18mm. A speciallydesigned wing section transitions 
ceramic tile and wood flooring with preexisting floors 
or thin floor types such as carpeting and vinyl. The 
ingenious joint allows the wing profile to rotate and 
perfectly compensate floor elevation differences.

CLB80ANF + 2X CL80P + CLF490OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum - Brass

  

In size 490 the clip is to be ordered double.
2 clip - H=12÷18 mm

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum

AN AB AO WE AC CI FA NC
     

NS RO RS      
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

multiclip >> CLF490  in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF490AS270 49 AS - Silver 11,00 20*
CLF490AO270 49 AO - Gold 11,00 20*
CLF490AB270 49 AB - Bronze 11,00 20*

multiclip >> CLF490 in Wood Effect Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF490RS270 49 RS - Bleached 17,55 20*
CLF490AC270 49 AC - Maple 17,55 20*
CLF490FA270 49 FA - Beechwood 17,55 20*
CLF490RO270 49 RO - Oak 17,55 20*
CLF490CI270 49 CI - Cherry 17,55 20*
CLF490NC270 49 NC - Light Walnut 17,55 20*
CLF490NS270 49 NS - Dark Walnut 17,55 20*
CLF490WE270 49 WE - Wengé 17,55 20*

Brass        

OL        

multiclip >> CLF490 OL in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

CLF490OL270 49 OL - Polished 34,23 5**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  multiclip CLP
The patented MULTICLIP CLP 270 aluminum 
perimeter profile allows floor edge finishing without 
baseboards. A 16mm internal cavity allows 5mm of 
differential movement. This profile is also suitable 
along sliding door tracks and as entrance mat 
framing.

CLB80ANF + CL80P + CLP270RW

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Aluminum

  

1 clip - H=6 to 10 mm
2 clip - H=11 to 15 mm
3 clip - H=16 to 20 mm

Aluminum

AS AB AO AC CI FA NC NS
  

RD RG RO RS RW WE   
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

CLB80ANF + CL80P + CLP270AS

multiclip >> CLP270 in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

CLP270AS270 27 AS - Silver 8,60 30*
CLP270AO270 27 AO - Gold 8,60 30*
CLP270AB270 27 AB - Bronze 8,60 30*

multiclip >> CLP270 in High resistance Wood Laminated Aluminum
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

CLP270RS270 27 RS - Bleached 15,40 30*
CLP270AC270 27 AC - Maple 15,40 30*
CLP270FA270 27 FA - Beechwood 15,40 30*
CLP270RO270 27 RO - Oak 15,40 30*
CLP270CI270 27 CI - Cherry 15,40 30*
CLP270NC270 27 NC - Light Walnut 15,40 30*
CLP270NS270 27 NS - Dark Walnut 15,40 30*
CLP270WE270 27 WE - Wengé 15,40 30*
CLP270RW270 27 RW - Wengè Oak 19,05 30*
CLP270RD270 27 RD - Decapè Oak 19,05 30*
CLP270RG270 27 RG - Grey Oak 19,05 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  woodtec LT
The WOODTEC LT profiles are specifically designed 
for finishing the perimeter of floating wood floors, 
particularly when they transition to another floor 
type at the same elevation or abut a vertical surface. 
While acting as an expansion joint, they also allow 
floor edge finishing without baseboards. This profile 
is also suitable along sliding door tracks and as 
entrance mat framing. Installed with flathead screws.

LT100AS

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Stainless Steel - Brass
B = 15 mm

 

B

H

Aluminum
B = 15 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IL        

LT 100 IL

woodtec >> LT in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LT100ILN270 10 IL - Polished 13,99 15**
LT150ILN270 15 IL - Polished 15,24 10**
LT220ILN270 22 IL - Polished 16,41 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

Aluminum

AS AO AB AC CI FA NC NS
     

RO RS WE      

LT 100 AS LT 90 RO LT 90 NS

woodtec >> LT in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LT70ASN270 7 AS - Silver 7,22 40*
LT90ASN270 9 AS - Silver 7,29 20*

LT100ASN270 10,2 AS - Silver 7,44 30*
LT130ASN270 13 AS - Silver 7,82 30*
LT150ASN270 15 AS - Silver 8,13 30*
LT70AON270 7 AO - Gold 7,26 40*
LT90AON270 9 AO - Gold 7,35 20*

LT100AON270 10,2 AO - Gold 7,47 30*
LT130AON270 13 AO - Gold 7,87 30*
LT150AON270 15 AO - Gold 8,17 30*
LT70ABN270 7 AB - Bronze 7,22 40*
LT90ABN270 9 AB - Bronze 7,29 20*

LT100ABN270 10,2 AB - Bronze 7,44 30*
LT130ABN270 13 AB - Bronze 7,82 30*
LT150ABN270 15 AB - Bronze 8,13 30*

woodtec >> LT in Wood Effect Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LT90RSN270 9 RS - Bleached 11,19 20*
LT90ACN270 9 AC - Maple 11,19 20*
LT90FAN270 9 AN - Beechwood 11,19 20*
LT90RON270 9 RO - Oak 11,25 20*
LT90CIN270 9 CI - Cherry 11,15 20*
LT90NCN270 9 NC - Light Walnut 11,19 20*
LT90NSN270 9 NS - Dark Walnut 11,19 20*
LT90WEN270 9 WE - Wengé 11,19 20*

Brass        

OL        

woodtec >> LT in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LT100OLN270 10 OL - Polished 18,30 10**
LT150OLN270 15 OL - Polished 19,81 10**
LT220OLN270 22 OL - Polished 21,40 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  woodtec LP
The WOODTEC LP profiles are specifically designed 
for finishing the perimeter of floating wood floors. 
The pointed, sloping shape of this profile ideally 
transitions to existing flooring or floors at lower 
elevations. The internal gap acts allows for differential 
movement. Installed with flathead screws.

LP100OL

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Stainless Steel - Brass
B = 30 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Stainless Steel        

IL        

LP 150 IL

woodtec >> LP in Stainless Steel AISI 304 - DIN 1.4301 Polished
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LP100ILN270 10 IL - Polished 16,43 10**
LP150ILN270 15 IL - Polished 20,25 10**
LP220ILN270 22 IL - Polished 24,43 10**

Brass        

OL        

woodtec >> LP in Polished Brass
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LP100OLN270 10 OL - Polished 21,10 10**
LP150OLN270 15 OL - Polished 24,83 10**
LP220OLN270 22 OL - Polished 29,42 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  woodtec LG
WOODTEC LG profiles are specifically designed to 
join two adjoining floating wood floors. The size and 
shape of the profile section allows for differential 
movement typical of wood flooring. Its smooth top 
surface fits under doorways making it perfectly 
suitable for thresholds.

LG100AON

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H

Aluminum
B = 30 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum     

AS AO AB AT     

woodtec >> LG in Anodized Aluminum
Cod. H mm Finish € / m pcs

LG90ASN270 9 AS - Silver 8,84 20*
LG100ASN270 10,2 AS - Silver 9,11 20*
LG130ASN270 13 AS - Silver 9,27 20*
LG150ASN270 15 AS - Silver 9,52 20*
LG90AON270 9 AO - Gold 8,88 20*

LG100AON270 10,2 AO - Gold 9,17 20*
LG130AON270 13 AO - Gold 9,32 20*
LG150AON270 15 AO - Gold 9,58 20*
LG90ABN270 9 AB - Bronze 8,84 20*

LG100ABN270 10,2 AB - Bronze 9,11 5*
LG130ABN270 13 AB - Bronze 9,27 20*
LG150ABN270 15 AB - Bronze 9,52 20*
LG130AT270 13 AT - Titan 17,36 20*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  carpetec MG
Designed for carpet flooring, CARPETEC MG profiles 
include two elements: a base track onto which the 
carpet is laid, and an interlocking, grooved top piece 
that snaps shut and clamps the carpet.

MG25ASN

Length: 2,70 meters

B

MGB - Aluminum

 

H

B

MG - Aluminum - Brass
H = 8 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum     

AS AO AB AN     

carpetec >> MG in Anodized Aluminum - Top
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MG25ASN270 25 AS - Silver 6,54 20*
MG25AON270 25 AO - Gold 6,54 20*
MG25ABN270 25 AB - Bronze 6,54 20*

carpetec >> MGB Fixing base in Natural Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MGB25ANF270 46 AN - Natural 7,00 20*

carpetec >> MGB Fixing base in Natural Aluminum - Notched
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MGB25AND270 46 AN - Natural 8,15 20*

Brass        

OL        

carpetec >> MG in Polished Brass -Top
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MG25OLN270 25 OL - Polished 24,23 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  carpetec MP
The multipurpose, grooved CARPETEC MP profile 
bends to clamp carpet flooring at different elevations. 
They may be used to join two types of carpeting 
or as edge profiles.

MP28AB

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum
H = 9 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE-A/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

carpetec >> MP in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MP28ASA270 28 AS - Silver 10,21 20*
MP28AOA270 28 AO - Gold 10,21 20*
MP28ABA270 28 AB - Bronze 10,21 20*

carpetec >> MP in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MP28ASF270 28 AS - Silver 8,50 20*
MP28AOF270 28 AO - Gold 8,50 20*
MP28ABF270 28 AB - Bronze 8,50 20*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  carpetec MA
CARPETEC trim profiles compress to hold flexible 
flooring, such as natural fiber carpeting. By pressing 
the profiles, they close slightly to clamp the flooring, 
hiding and protecting edge imperfections.

MA24ASA

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum
H = 16 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

carpetec >> MA in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MA24ASA270 24 AS - Silver 8,08 30*
MA24AOA270 24 AO - Gold 8,08 30*
MA24ABA270 24 AB - Bronze 8,08 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  carpetec MS
CARPETEC trim profiles compress to hold flexible 
flooring, such as natural fiber carpeting. By pressing 
the profiles, they close slightly to clamp the flooring, 
hiding and protecting edge imperfections.

MS26ASA

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum - Brass
H = 13 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

 SELFLINE-A/KIT PRE-CUT

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

carpetec >> MS in Anodized Aluminum - Self-Adhesive
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MS26ASA270 26 AS - Silver 7,38 30*
MS26AOA270 26 AO - Gold 7,38 30*
MS26ABA270 26 AB - Bronze 7,38 30*

carpetec >> MS in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MS26ASF270 26 AS - Silver 5,71 40*
MS26AOF270 26 AO - Gold 5,71 40*
MS26ABF270 26 AB - Bronze 5,71 40*

Brass        

OL        

carpetec >> MS in Polished Brass
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs  

MS26OLN270 26 OL - Polished 18,95 15**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. For SELFLINE/CURVELINE L= 0,9 - 1,35 m as per page 384

  carpetec MD
CARPETEC trim profiles compress to hold flexible 
flooring, such as natural fiber carpeting. By pressing 
the profiles, they close slightly to clamp the flooring, 
hiding and protecting edge imperfections.

MD43ABD

Length: 2,70 meters

H

B

Aluminum
H = 14 mm

 

H

B

Aluminum
H = 14 mm

 

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Aluminum      

AS AO AB      

carpetec >> MD in Anodized Aluminum - Toothed
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MD43ASD270 43 AS - Silver 9,75 30*
MD43AOD270 43 AO - Gold 9,75 30*
MD43ABD270 43 AB - Bronze 9,75 30*

carpetec >> MD in Anodized Aluminum - Drilled
Cod. B mm Finish € / m pcs

MD43ASF270 43 AS - Silver 7,86 30*
MD43AOF270 43 AO - Gold 7,86 30*
MD43ABF270 43 AB - Bronze 7,86 30*
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  entrytec BU
Reversible profile to create perimeters suitable for 
containing doormats. The profile accomodates 
the two most common doormat thicknesses of 
18 and 23 mm. Installing the frame must be done 
at the appropriate height before the installation 
of the adjacent flooring material. The profile can 
also be installed using modular and sliding fixing 
brackets inside the slots.

BU18/23AS

Length: 2,70 meters

H1

H
B

Aluminum - Brass
B = 5 mm

  

Aluminum       

AS AN       

BUS / BUI

entrytec >> BU Reversible profile in Aluminum entrance mat framing
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BU18/23AS270 18x23 AS - Silver 11,67 20*

entrytec >> Internal corners fixing bracket - Aluminum Natural
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / pc pcs

BUI20AN  x AN - Natural 1,75 10**

Brass        

ON        

entrytec >> BU ON reversible profiles for entrance mats in brass
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / m pcs

BU18/23ON270 18x23 ON - Natural 31,92 5**

entrytec >> Fixing cramp - Brass Natural
Cod. HxH1 mm Finish € / pc pcs

BUS20ON  x ON - Natural 3,30 10**
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* 10% increase for quantities lower than 20.
** 10% increase for quantities lower than those indicated. ﻿

  coprifilo STC
STC wire cover is a profile designed to protect or 
hide any passage of insulated pipes or cables with 
a maximum diameter of 4mm. The Brass profile is 
also available in a self-adhered version.

STC30OLA

Length: 2,70 meters

B

H1

H

STC 30 0*
H = 6 mm

  

It is recommended to use FIXXTEC multipurpose adhesive to bond the product. For further information, see page 302.

Brass        

OL        

Wire Cover >> STC in Polished Brass - Self-Adhesive
Cod. H1xB mm Finish € / m pcs

STC30OLA270 11,5x31 OL - Polished 21,33 10**

Wire Cover >> STC in Polished Brass - not Adhesive
Cod. H1xB mm Finish € / m pcs

STC30OLN270 11,5x31 OL - Polished 19,35 10**


